
COLLEGE EXHIBITOR 
CONTACT LIST

Institution  Contact Name and Title Email Phone

Black Hills State University Joe Rainboth, Director of Admissions joe.rainboth@bhsu.edu 605-642-6411

Dakota State University
Hannah Viet, Assistant Director of 
Admissions

hannah.viet@dsu.edu 605-681-6335

Northern State University Layton Cooper, Director of Admissions layton.cooper@northern.edu 605-626-3354

South Dakota School of 
Mines & Technology

Molly Moore, Associate Vice President 
of Enrollment Management

molly.moore@sdsmt.edu 605-394-5236

South Dakota State 
University

Susie Leahy, Professional Academic 
Advisor/Recruiter

susie.leahy@sdstate.edu 605-718-4372

South Dakota State 
University

Jordan Neises, VR Coordinator and 
Technician

jordan.neises@sdstate.edu 605-254-5700

South Dakota State 
University

Brooke Merry, Recruitment and 
Outreach Coordinator, Pharmacy & 
Allied Health Professions

brooke.merry@sdstate.edu 605-688-4028

South Dakota State 
University

Shawn Helmbolt, Assistant Vice 
President for Enrollment Management

shawn.helmbolt@sdstate.edu 605-688-4008

South Dakota State 
University

Marie Lohsandt, Director of Nursing 
Student Services

marie.lohsandt@sdstate.edu 605-688-4106

University of South Dakota 
Michele Seaton, Recruitment and 
Marketing Specialist 

michele.seaton@usd.edu 605-202-9570

University of South Dakota
Amanda Huber, Health Sciences/IHEC 
Program Assistant

amanda.j.huber@usd.edu 605-658-6362

Augustana University
Adam Heintz, Associate Vice President 
of Enrollment Management

adam.heinitz@augie.edu 605-274-5529

Dakota Wesleyan 
University

Fredel Thomas, Vice President of 
Admissions and Marketing

fredel.thomas@dwu.edu 605-995-2652

Mount Marty University
Kyle McLean, Assistant Director of 
Admission

kyle.mclean@mountmarty.edu 605-668-1492

University of Sioux Falls Kyle Simons, Director of Admissions kyle.simons@usiouxfalls.edu 605-331-6743

Lake Area Technical 
College

Heidi Wirtjes, Business Partner 
Specialist 

heidi.wirtjes@lakeareatech.edu
605-882-5284 
ext. 288
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Mitchell Technical College Heather Kulm, Director of Admissions healther.kulm@mitchelltech.edu 605-995-7342

Southeast Technical 
College

Emily Zillgitt, Director of Admissions emily.zillgitt@southeasttech.edu 605-367-4263

Western Dakota Technical 
College

Gina Kimball, Admissions Specialist gina.kimball@wdt.edu 605-718-2966

Oglala  Lakota College Katelin Janis, President's Assistant kjanis@olc.edu 605-455-6022

Sinte Gleska University
Cheryl Medearis, Vice President of 
Academic Affairs

cheryl.medearis@sintegleska.edu 605-856-8117

Sisseton Wahpeton 
College

Erica Fischer, Extension Outreach 
Coordinator

 efischer@swcollege.edu
605-698-3966 
ext. 1148
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